
INAP Youth Performance Outcomes for PY 2018 

National Summary

Grantee Name and Address: Grant Number:

SECTION I - GRANTEE IDENTIFYING INFORMATION

Report End Date:

Previous Period

(A)

Current Period

(B)

Program-to-Date

(C)

3/31/2019

SECTION V. Performance Outcomes / Performance

2.  Name of Grantee Certifying Official/Title:

Grantee Remarks

2,262

125

2,262

125

22. Completed Work Readiness

23. Completed Internship or Vocational Exploration Program

26. Remained in School

14

3

141

14

3

141

27. Returned to School Full Time

28. Enrolled in Job Corps

22

842

842

22

842

731

55

1,965

55

1,965

3. Telephone Number: 4. Email Address:

25. Entered Unsubsidized Employment (Including Military)

150 150

84

66

84

66

29. Improved Basic Skills by at Least Two Grade Levels

30. Attained High School Diploma

31. Attained GED

32. Completed Occupational Skills Training

33. Completed Leadership Skills Training

34. Entered Other (Non-Supplemental Youth) Training Program

35. Successful Completion of Summer Employment

SECTION IV - Participant Goals and/or Attainments Summary - [Enter goals attained after receiving program services]

2,238 2,23824. Completed Career Assessment

Certification: I Certify that to the best of my knowledge and belief that this report is correct and complete for the purpose set forth in the 

Grant Agreement.

Value
numerator

2,344

2,554

22

197

denominator
Value

numerator

denominator
Value

numerator

denominator

2,344

2,554

22

197

36. Attainment of Two or More Goals

37. Educational Attainment for Dropouts

SECTION VI. Recovery Act - Indicators of Performance Value
numerator

1,649

2,126

1,965

2,126

denominator
Value

numerator

denominator
Value

numerator

denominator

1,649

2,126

1,965

2,126

38. Work Readiness Attainment Rate

39. Summer Employment Completion Rate
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